

\200

SLP(C)No. 12951-12952 OF 2001

ITEM No.31

Court No. 1

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.12951-12952/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2001 in WP 404/93 and
203/95 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

MARGAO MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, GOA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ATLAS REALTORS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for substitution, prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date : 22/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale,Adv.
Ms. Jayshree N. Chandra,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Grover,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
Ms. Shobha,Adv.
Ms. Anu Mehta,Adv.
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List after two weeks so that the office report may be
satisfied.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master